DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATORS
EUROPEAN STANDARD RANGE
FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
EXAMPLE RFQ
EUROPEAN STANDARD SERIES
Housing
Material2
Surface

Pressure Ratio
Height H
[mm]
Diaphragm
Material2
Temperature [°C]
A B C DFemale
Thread IG
Male
Thread AG
Wrench
Size E Min. Max.
0.
07
5
250.00 D01-250-0.07-/64SNUV0.0OCASP 007-1315-074-611 64.00 none M14x1.5 SW 19  1:8 119.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 12.00 19.00
250.00 D01-250-0.07-/64SEUV0.0OCASP 007-1315-074-641 64.00 none M14x1.5 SW 19  1:8 119.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 12.00 19.00
250.00 D01-250-0.07-/64SNUV0.0AOESP 007-1315-013-611 64.00 G1/2 none SW 32  1:8 118.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
250.00 D01-250-0.07-/64SEUV0.0AOESP 007-1315-013-641 64.00 G1/2 none SW 32  1:8 118.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
0.
16
250.00 D01-250-0.16-/75SNUV0.0AOESP 016-1315-024-611 75.00 G1/2 none SW 32  1:8 126.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
250.00 D01-250-0.16-/75SEUV0.0AOESP 016-1315-024-641 75.00 G1/2 none SW 32  1:8 126.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
330.00 D01-330-0.16-/76SNUV0.0AOESP 016-1315-013-711 76.70 G1/2 none SW 32 1:6 130.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
330.00 D01-330-0.16-/76SEUV0.0AOESP 016-1315-013-741 76.70 G1/2 none SW 32 1:6 130.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
0.
32
210.00 D01-210-0.32-/92SNUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-044-611 92.50 G1/2 none SW 32 1:8 140.50 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
210.00 D01-210-0.32-/92SEUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-044-641 92.50 G1/2 none SW 32 1:8 140.50 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
250.00 D01-250-0.32-/95SNUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-013-611 95.00 G1/2 none SW 32 1:8 147.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
250.00 D01-250-0.32-/95SEUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-013-641 95.00 G1/2 none SW 32 1:8 147.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
250.00 D01-250-0.32-/95SNUV0.0AAFSP 032-1315-033-611 95.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41 1:8 159.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.32-/95SEUV0.0AAFSP 032-1315-033-641 95.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41 1:8 159.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
330.00 D01-330-0.32-/97SNUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-013-711 97.00 G 1/2 none SW 32 1:8 149.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
330.00 D01-330-0.32-/97SEUV0.0AOESP 032-1315-013-741 97.00 G 1/2 none SW 32 1:8 149.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 29.00
330.00 D01-330-0.32-/97SNUV0.0AAFSP 032-1315-023-711 97.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41 1:8 162.00 NBR -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
330.00 D01-330-0.32-/97SEUV0.0AAFSP 032-1315-023-741 97.00 G 1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41 1:8 162.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
0.
5
160.00 D01-160-0.50-/103SNUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-013-511 103.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 156.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
160.00 D01-160-0.50-/103SEUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-013-541 103.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 156.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-0.50-/106SNUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-013-611 106.70 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 159.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-0.50-/106SEUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-013-641 106.70 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 159.00 ECO -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-0.50-/106SNUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-023-611 106.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 170.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
210.00 D01-210-0.50-/106SEUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-023-641 106.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 170.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.50-/106SNUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-053-611 106.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 170.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.50-/106SEUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-053-641 106.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 170.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.50-/106SNUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-043-611 106.70 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 159.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-0.50-/106SEUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-043-641 106.70 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 159.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
330.00 D01-330-0.50-/110SNUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-033-711 110.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 169.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
330.00 D01-330-0.50-/110SEUV0.0AOFSP 050-1315-033-741 110.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 169.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
330.00 D01-330-0.50-/110SNUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-013-711 110.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 180.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
330.00 D01-330-0.50-/110SEUV0.0AAFSP 050-1315-013-741 110.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 180.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
0.
6
330.00 D01-330-0.60-/110SNUV0.0AOFSP 060-1315-013-711 110.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:4 178.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
330.00 D01-330-0.60-/110SEUV0.0AOFSP 060-1315-013-741 110.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:4 178.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
330.00 D01-330-0.60-/110SNUV0.0AAFSP 060-1315-023-711 110.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:4 189.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
330.00 D01-330-0.60-/110SEUV0.0AAFSP 060-1315-023-741 110.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:4 189.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
0.
75
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SNUV0.0FOFSP 075-1315-733-611 123.60 ¾-16 UNF-2B none SW 41  1:8 176.00 NBR -20 80.00 14.00 30.00
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SEUV0.0FOFUP 075-1315-752-641 123.60 ¾-16 UNF-2B none SW 41  1:8 176.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 30.00
210.00 D01-210-0.75-/121SNUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-043-611 121.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 173.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-0.75-/121SEUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-043-641 121.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 173.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-0.75-/121SNUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-053-611 121.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 184.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
210.00 D01-210-0.75-/121SEUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-053-641 121.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 184.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SNUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-063-611 123.60 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 176.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SEUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-073-641 123.60 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 187.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SNUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-073-611 123.60 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 187.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-0.75-/123SEUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-063-641 123.60 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 176.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SNUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-012-711 128.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 180.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SEUV0.0AOFSP 075-1315-012-741 128.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 180.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SNUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-022-711 128.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 191.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SEUV0.0AAFSP 075-1315-022-741 128.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 191.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SNUV0.0COFSP 075-1315-032-711 128.50 G3/4 none SW 41  1:8 180.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
350.00 D01-350-0.75-/128SEUV0.0COFSP 075-1315-032-741 128.50 G3/4 none SW 41  1:8 180.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
STANDARD SERIES CONFIGURATIONS PART 1
In Diaphragm Accumulators the hydraulic fluid is separated from the gas by a diaphragm. Designed for the most
challenging applications that demand lightweight and high-strength performance, our Diaphragm Accumulators
come in a variety of materials, seal types, and configurations. Our Diaphragm Accumulators offer exceptional fun-

Permanent
Pressure Ratio
Height H
[mm]
Diaphragm
Material2
Temperature [°C]
A B C DFemale
Thread IG
Male
Thread AG
Wrench
Size E Min. Max.
1.
0
210.00 D01-210-1.00-/136SNUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-083-611 136.20 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 187.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-1.00-/136SEUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-083-641 136.20 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 187.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-1.00-/136SNUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-113-611 136.20 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 198.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
210.00 D01-210-1.00-/136SEUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-113-641 136.20 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 198.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-1.00-/137SNUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-103-611 137.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 199.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-1.00-/137SEUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-103-641 137.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 199.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-1.00-/128SNUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-053-711 128.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:4 217.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-1.00-/128SEUV0.0AAFSP 100-1315-053-741 128.50 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:4 217.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-1.00-/128SNUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-043-711 128.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:4 206.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-1.00-/128SEUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-043-741 128.50 G1/2 none SW 41  1:4 205.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-1.00-/137SNUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-093-611 137.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 188.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 14.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-1.00-/137SEUV0.0AOFSP 100-1315-093-641 137.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 188.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 14.00 34.00
1.
4
210.00 D01-210-1.40-/147SNUV0.0AAFSP 140-1315-153-611 147.30 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 209.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-1.40-/152SEUV0.0AAFSP 140-1315-122-641 152.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 213.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-1.40-/156SNIC0.0AAFSP 140-1315-022-711 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 212.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-1.40-/156SEIC0.0AAFSP 140-1315-022-741 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 212.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-1.40-/152SNUV0.0AAFSP 140-1315-122-611 152.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:8 213.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
210.00 D01-210-1.40-/147SEUV0.0AOFSP 140-1315-143-641 147.30 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 198.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
210.00 D01-210-1.40-/147SNUV0.0AOFSP 140-1315-143-611 147.30 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 198.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-1.40-/156SEIC0.0AOFSP 140-1315-012-741 156.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 201.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-1.40-/152SNUV0.0AOFSP 140-1315-112-611 152.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 202.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-1.40-/152SEUV0.0AOFSP 140-1315-112-641 152.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:8 202.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
2
100.00 D01-100-2.00-/144SNIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-023-411 144.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 254.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
100.00 D01-100-2.00-/144SEIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-023-441 144.70 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 254.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SNIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-162-611 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 266.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SEIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-162-641 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 266.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SNIC0.0COFSP 200-1315-142-611 156.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SEIC0.0COFSP 200-1315-142-641 156.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SNIC0.0AOFSP 200-1315-132-611 156.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/156SEIC0.0AOFSP 200-1315-132-641 156.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
250.00 D01-250-2.00-/169SNIC0.0CDGSP 200-1315-212-611 169.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:6 241.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 49.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SNIC0.0AOFSP 200-1315-032-711 156.00 G1/2 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 17.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SEIC0.0COFSP 200-1315-042-741 156.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SNIC0.0COFSP 200-1315-042-711 156.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 255.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SEIC0.0CDGSP 200-1315-072-741 156.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:6 273.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 49.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SNIC0.0CDGSP 200-1315-072-711 156.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:6 273.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 49.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SEIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-062-741 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 266.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
350.00 D01-350-2.00-/156SNIC0.0AAFSP 200-1315-062-711 156.00 G1/2 M33x1.5 SW 41  1:6 266.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 24.00 18.00 39.00
2.
8
250.00 D01-250-2.80-/169SEIC0.0CDGSP 280-1315-022-641 169.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:6 289.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 49.00
250.00 D01-250-2.80-/169SNIC0.0CDGSP 280-1315-022-611 169.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:6 284.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 49.00
250.00 D01-250-2.80-/169SNIC0.0COF S P 280-1315-032-611 169.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 270.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
250.00 D01-250-2.80-/169SEIC0.0COFSP 280-1315-032-641 169.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:6 270.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
350.00 D01-350-2.80-/180SNIC0.0CDHSP 280-1315-032-711 180.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 55  1:6 288.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 53.00
350.00 D01-350-2.80-/180SEIC0.0CDHSP 280-1315-032-741 180.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 55  1:6 288.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 34.00 53.00
350.00 D01-350-2.80-/180SNIC0.0COHSP 280-1315-042-711 180.00 G3/4 none SW 55  1:6 267.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 34.00
350.00 D01-350-2.80-/180SEIC0.0COHSP 280-1315-042-741 180.00 G3/4 none SW 55  1:6 267.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 34.00
3.
5
250.00 D01-250-3.50-/169SNIC0.0COFSP 350-1315-072-611 169.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:4 316.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
250.00 D01-250-3.50-/169SEIC0.0COFSP 350-1315-072-641 169.00 G3/4 none SW 41  1:4 316.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 33.00
250.00 D01-250-3.50-/169SNIC0.0CDGSP 350-1315-062-611 169.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:4 336.00 NBR -20.00 80.00 16.00 20.00 49.00
250.00 D01-250-3.50-/169SEIC0.0CDGSP 350-1315-062-641 169.00 G3/4 M45x1.5 SW 50  1:4 336.00 ECO -40.00 80.00 16.00 20.00
STANDARD SERIES CONFIGURATIONS PART 2
Freudenberg
Sealing Technologies
Integral Accumulator GmbH & Co. KG